61www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm. Patent Published
GE
CK
O
W
IT
H
LA
TC
HE
S
Gecko with Latches Connectors
 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65°C to +150°C.
 Instruction video online at www.harwin.com/harwintv.
 Dummy Contact can be used for additional polarization of
keying of multiple connectors. Also called Blanking Plug.
Male Crimp Contacts
CONTACTS
TOOLS
HOW TO ORDER
G125  –  XXX  00  05
SERIES CODE
TYPE
101 Male 26 AWG crimp contact
102 Male 28-32 AWG crimp contact
020 Dummy Contact (blanking plug)
28 – 32 AWG
Recommended Crimp Tool – Z125-900
Positioner – Z125-901
Contact Insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902
 Male crimp housing shown on previous page.
 Pre-cable contacts shown on following page.
  Instruction sheets available at
FINISH
05 Gold
26 AWG
5.20
Ident Groove
DUMMY CONTACT
WIRE STRIPPING DETAILS
3.50
26 AWG - Ø0.80 max
28 to 32 AWG - Ø0.72 max
1.50 to 1.75